Date

May 6, 2012
May 6, 2012
May 14, 2012
May 14, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 23-26, 2012

Amount
$270.07
$13.31

$76.85

$344.58
$125.67
$273.60

Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Description

OANHSS Workshop

OANHSS Workshop

Long Term Care Services Management Retreat
ACHE Education Workshop

ACHE Education Workshop

ACHE Education Workshop
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