Paulina Chow VP of Long Term Care & Housing	Paulina	Chow	VP	of Long	Term	Care	&	Housing
---	---------	------	-----------	---------	------	------	---	---------

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 6, 2012	\$270.07	Travel - Accommodation	OANHSS Workshop
May 6, 2012	\$13.31	Travel - Meal	OANHSS Workshop
May 14, 2012	\$76.85	Meal	Long Term Care Services Management Retreat
May 14, 2012	\$344.58	Travel - Accommodation	ACHE Education Workshop
July 23-26, 2012	\$125.67	Travel - Meal	ACHE Education Workshop
July 23-26, 2012	\$273.60	Travel - Mileage	ACHE Education Workshop
July 23-26, 2012			